PROGRAM-ID:
RUN-DATE :
RUN-TIME:

CVB0308
07/08/24
21:21:59

VENUE :
COURT:

PAS
LCV

PASSAIC
LAW CVL

PROCEEDING
CALENDAR

DATE
TYPE

PLAINTIFF
NAME

BERIGUETE-JIMENEZ FIOR D

BERRIOS JENNIFER
BERRIOS JONATHAN
BICHMAF FAYSAL
CASTILLO EDWIN
DAVENPORT JOSEPH R
ESTEPAN OSCAR

GILLIS DARIUS C
HENRIQUEZ ANDRIANY
HENRIQUEZ ANTONIO
LOUIS JEFFREY

MINO GABRIELLA M
PENA-ALMONTE JEFFRY R
SIMANTIS TRUCKING LLC
THOMPSON RUTH
TYSON-BRANTLEY TERRIE
VALENCIA VICTOR
VASQUEZ RANDY

WESLEY BOB E
WILLIAMS-HARRIS JOANN
WU DIANA

07/18/24
AUTO ARBTN

PASSAIC COUNTY ARBITRATION: CONTACT THE MAIN LINE @(973) 653-2910 x 24290 FOR ANY

ol o e Y o e o Y o o o o o o e o e o e o e

DOCKET
NUMBER

-001914-21
-001288-22
-001288-22
-002068-22
-000892-23
-002435-22
-002127-22
-001914-21
-001590-22
-000135-23
-002623-22
-002297-22
-002621-22
-001914-21
-001340-22
-001599-22
-001340-22
-001847-22
-000728-23
-003384-23
-000435-23

AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
CALENDAR INDEX -- PLAINTIFFS
07/18/24 TO 07/18/24

CASE

PG NUM

WHE WNRERPRPRPRPENMNNWONMEENDNWWNDRERPRE

001
001
001
004
009
007
005
001
003
006
007
005
006
001
002
002
002
004
008
003
008

PROC
TIME

900
1000
1000
1000

900
1000
1000

900

900
1000

900

900

900

900

900
1000

900

900

900
1000
1000

CASE
TITLE

BERIGUETE-JIMENEZ FIOR VS GILL
BERRIOS JONATHAN VS NUNEZ JONA
BERRIOS JONATHAN VS NUNEZ JONA
BICHMAF FAYSAL VS TAOUCH BALKI
CASTILLO EDWIN VS DARDEN LEE
DAVENPORT JOSEPH VS JARAMILLO
ESTEPAN OSCAR VS OKEEFE THEODO
BERIGUETE-JIMENEZ FIOR VS GILL
HENRIQUEZ ANDRIANY VS NORRIS L
HENRIQUEZ ANTONIO VS ESTEPAN
LOUIS JEFFREY VS FIELDS KEISHA
MINO GABRIELLA VS SANCHEZ JENC
PENA-ALMONTE JEFFRY VS GONZALE
BERIGUETE-JIMENEZ FIOR VS GILL
THOMPSON RUTH VS AKPABEY EMMAN
TYSON-BRANTLEY TERRIE VS WILLT
THOMPSON RUTH VS AKPABEY EMMAN
VASQUEZ RANDY VS KOFI KARIKARI
WESLEY BOB VS MAIO ANGELA
WILLIAMS-HARRIS JOANN VS DDP
WU DIANA VS KAJMAKOSKI JOVAN

***x TF YOUR CASE HAS SETTLED PLEASE BE SO KIND AS TO UPLOAD A CONFIRMING LETTER TO E-COURTS
ARBITRATION STATEMENT OF FACTS SHOULD BE EXCHANGED 10 DAYS PRIOR TO THE ARBITRATION DATE***
CONDUCTED REMOTELY VIA ZOOM OR TELEPHONE CONFERENCE*** ARBITRATION STATEMENTS WILL BE DUE ON THE DAY OF ARBITRATION (OR PRIOR TO)-THE

ARBITRATOR WILL PROVIDE AN E-MAIL ADDRESS ONCE CONTACTED VIA TELEPHONE OR VIA CLERKS NOTICE!

ARBITRATORS:

(1) ROSA (2) VENTURELLI (3) SECOR

ASSISTANCE

PAGE: 1
REQUEST-NO: 01
REQUEST-DATE:

ATTORNEY
FIRM

GARCES GRABLER & LEB
ANDALAFT & ASSOCIATE
ANDALAFT & ASSOCIATE
AMY L. PETERSON, PC
JALOUDI & ASSOCIATES
PITTS & POLIZZI LLP
PITTS & POLIZZI LLP
KENT & MC BRIDE PC
MATTERA MATTERA & ZI
THE VESPI LAW FIRM
PETER N. DAVIS & ASS
THE ROTHENBERG LAW F
JEFFREY D. MARKS, PC
KENT & MC BRIDE PC
ATTORNEY REQUIRED
MATTERA MATTERA & ZI
GERARD NISIVOCCIA LL
SALOMON & AQUINO LLC
FOSTER & MAZZIE LLC
DANIEL SANTIAGO
JAMES VASQUEZ PC

JUDGE
NAME

ARBITRATOR
ARBITRATOR
ARBITRATOR
ARBITRATOR
ARBITRATOR
ARBITRATOR
ARBITRATOR
ARBITRATOR
ARBITRATOR
ARBITRATOR
ARBITRATOR
ARBITRATOR
ARBITRATOR
ARBITRATOR
ARBITRATOR
ARBITRATOR
ARBITRATOR
ARBITRATOR
ARBITRATOR
ARBITRATOR
ARBITRATOR

THE
THE
THE
THE
THE
THE
THE
THE
THE
THE
THE
THE
THE
THE
THE
THE
THE
THE
THE
THE
THE

07/08/24

2
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AS SOON AS POSSIBLE!*** PLEASE NOTE ANY/ALL
UNTIL FURTHER NOTICE ARBITRATION WILL BE

07/06



PROGRAM-ID:

CVB0302

AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

ARBITRAT
FIRM/ATTO

PAGE: 1
REQUEST-NO:

REQUEST-DATE:

OR THE
RNEY NAME

01
07/08/24

GARCES GRABLER & LEB 201-857-8120

BHARDWAJ
KENT & MC
DEVANNY
KENT & MC
DEVANNY
KENT & MC
NERNEY
KENT & MC
NERNEY
SELECTIVE
CORONEL
SELECTIVE
CORONEL

ATTORNEY

BRIDE PC

BRIDE PC

BRIDE PC

BRIDE PC

INSURANCE

INSURANCE

REQUIRED

RAJAT
732-326-1711
CHRISTOPHD
732-326-1711
CHRISTOPHD
732-326-1711
PATRICK M
732-326-1711
PATRICK M
973-503-6264

MARIE S
973-503-6264
MARIE S

000-000-0000

GERARD NISIVOCCIA LL 973-782-6195

NISIVOCCI
FOSTER &
MAZZIE

ATTORNEY

A
MAZZIE LLC

REQUIRED

GERARD A
973-785-4000

CARL A
000-000-0000

MATTERA MATTERA & ZI 973-595-6240

MATTERA
RUBINE +
CHA
RUBINE +
CHA
ATTORNEY

ATTORNEY

ATTORNEY

CHA LLC

CHA LLC

REQUIRED

REQUIRED

REQUIRED

NICHOLAS A
201-857-5815

ANNIE
201-857-5815

ANNIE
000-000-0000

000-000-0000

000-000-0000

RUN-DATE:  07/08/24 CALENDAR MASTER -- ALL PARTIES
RUN-TIME: 21:21:56 07/18/24 TO 07/18/24
VENUE: PAS PASSAIC
COURT: LCV LAW CVL
PROCEEDING DATE : 07/18/24 PROCEEDING TIME AM
CALENDAR TYPE : AUTO ARBTN COURT ROOM PHONE JUDGE ID : ARBOY
#/TIME DOCKET # CASE TITLE / CASE TYPE TIS PARTY NAME PS
$001 L -001914-21 BERIGUETE-JIMENEZ FIOR VS GILLIS DARIUS BERIGUETE-JIMENEZ FI R PF GARCES GRABLER & LEB 201-857-8120
0900 REINSTATED  AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT GILLIS DARIUS C PF3
ARB ADJ TO 09/12/24 SIMANTIS TRUCKING LL PF3
GILLIS DARIUS C R DF
SIMANTIS TRUCKING LL R DF
JUDGE JEFFREY R DF3
MENNELLA'S POULTRY C R DF3
AGE: 2 YR/08 MO FILED: 06/10/21 ADJ: 001 TRK: 2  DENO: JURY: S COMMENTS:
§002 L -001340-22 THOMPSON RUTH VS AKPABEY EMWANUAL TROWPSON RUTH R PP ATTORNEY REQUIRED  000-000-0000
0900 REINSTATED  AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT ROSA VALENCIA VICTOR R PF
AKPABEY EMMANUAL R DF
JOHN DOE #1-5 R DF
AGE: 2 YR/01 MO FILED: 05/31/22 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2  DENO: JURY: S COMMENTS: ARB SET PER DJD ORDER OF 05/10/24
$003 L -001530-22 HENRIQUEZ ANDRIANY VS NORRLS LAMIZIA HENRIQUEZ ANDRIANY PF MATTERA MATTERA & ZI 973-595-6240
0900 AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT MARICHAL STEPHANIE M R DF
ARB CANCELLED -DED NOW 08/15/24 GUZMAN MARTHA C DF
JIMENEZ-TEJADA JOSE D DF
JOHN DOES 1-10 DF
XYZ CORP. DF
AGE: 2 YR/01 MO FILED: 06/28/22 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2  DENO JURY: S COMMENTS: ARB SET PER DJD ORDER OF 04/12/24



PROGRAM-ID:

CVB0302

AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

PAGE: 2
REQUEST-NO: 01
REQUEST-DATE: 07/08/24
ARBITRATOR THE
FIRM/ATTORNEY NAME ATT. PHONE

SALOMON & AQUINO LLC 973-278-1124

AQUINO MICHAEL N
VISCOMI AND LYONS 973-538-2930
GIANTONIO CLIFFORD J
VISCOMI AND LYONS 973-538-2930
GIANTONIO CLIFFORD J

ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000

THE ROTHENBERG LAW F 856-665-7400

DORSEY MICHAEL P
KENNEDYS CMK LLP 908-848-6300
KANE ALLISON M

ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000

ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000

ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000

JEFFREY D. MARKS, PC 973-253-8855

MARKS JEFFREY D
STATE FARM 908-918-3000
CIALLELLA DOMINICK

ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000

RUN-DATE : 07/08/24 CALENDAR MASTER -- ALL PARTIES
RUN-TIME: 21:21:56 07/18/24 TO 07/18/24
VENUE: PAS PASSAIC
COURT: LCV LAW CVL
PROCEEDING DATE 07/18/24 PROCEEDING TIME AM
CALENDAR TYPE : AUTO ARBTN COURT ROOM PHONE JUDGE ID : ARBO9
#/TIME DOCKET # CASE TITLE / CASE TYPE TIS PARTY NAME PS
4004 I -001847-22 VASQUEZ RANDY VS KOFI KARTKARI VASQUEZ RANDY PP SALOMON & AQUINO LLC 973-278-1124
0900 AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT VENTURELLI KOFI KARIKARI DF
PERPETUAL AGYEMANG DF
X, Y, % DF
AGE: 2 YR/00 MO FILED: 07/28/22 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2 DENO JURY: S COMMENTS:
§005 1 -002297-22 MINO GABRIELLA VS SANCHEZ JENCY MINO GABRIELLA M PF THE ROTHENBERG LAW F 856-665-7400
0900 AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT SECOR NEW JERSEY MANUFACTU DF
JOHN DOE 1-10 DF
JANE DOE 1-10 DF
XYZ COMPANY 1-10 DF
AGE: 1 YR/10 MO FILED: 09/13/22 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2 DENO JURY: T COMMENTS: ARB SET PER DJD ORDER OF 04/12/24
§006 L -002621-22 PENA-ALMONTE JEFFRY VS GONZALEZ MANUEL PENA-ALMONTE JEFFRY  PF JEFFREY D. MARKS, BC 973-253-8855
0900 AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT ROSA GONZALEZ MANUEL DF
JOHN DOES 1-5 DF
AGE: 1 YR/09 MO FILED: 10/19/22 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2 DENO JURY: S COMMENTS:



ARBO9
PS

DF

DF

DF

DF

DF

DF

DF

DF

PAGE: 3
REQUEST-NO: 01
REQUEST-DATE: 07/08/24
ARBITRATOR THE
FIRM/ATTORNEY NAME ATT. PHONE

PETER N.
BARONE
ATTORNEY REQUIRED

ATTORNEY REQUIRED

NATIONWIDE MUTUAL
DEMARZO

FOSTER & MAZZIE LLC

SCHWARTZ
HALL BOOTH SMITH,
CORRUBIA
ATTORNEY REQUIRED
ATTORNEY REQUIRED
ATTORNEY REQUIRED

ATTORNEY REQUIRED

DAVIS & ASS 973-279-7246

NICHOLAS
000-000-0000

000-000-0000

IN 732-582-3232
DANIELLE M

973-785-4000

DOUGLAS E
PC 201-614-6350
KELLY P

000-000-0000

000-000-0000

000-000-0000

000-000-0000

JALOUDI & ASSOCIATES 973-928-4000

JALOUDI

KMA ZUCKERT LLC
HUANG

KMA ZUCKERT LLC
HUANG

ATTORNEY REQUIRED

ATTORNEY REQUIRED

ATTORNEY REQUIRED

HALA A
212-922-0450
JENNIFER
212-922-0450
JENNIFER
000-000-0000

000-000-0000

000-000-0000

PROGRAM-ID: CVB0302 AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
RUN-DATE : 07/08/24 CALENDAR MASTER -- ALL PARTIES
RUN-TIME: 21:21:56 07/18/24 TO 07/18/24
VENUE: PAS PASSAIC
COURT: LCV LAW CVL
PROCEEDING DATE 07/18/24 PROCEEDING TIME AM
CALENDAR TYPE : AUTO ARBTN COURT ROOM PHONE JUDGE ID
#/TIME DOCKET # CASE TITLE / CASE TYPE TIS PARTY NAME
§007 L -002623-22 IOUIS JEFFREY VS FIELDS KEISHA LOUTS JEFFREY PP PETER N. DAVIS & ASS 973-279-7246
0900 AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT VENTURELLI FIELDS KEISHA T
JOHN DOES 1-10
NATIONWIDE INSURANCE
AGE: 1 YR/09 MO FILED: 10/19/22 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2 DENO JURY: S COMMENTS:
§008 L -000726-23 WESLEY BOB VS MAIO ANGELA WESLEY BOB E PP FOSTER & MAZZIE LLC 973-785-4000
0900 AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT SECOR MAIO ANGELA E
JOHN DOES (1-10)
WILLIAM ROE (1-10)
ABC CORP. (1-10)
XYZ CORP. (1-10)
AGE: 1 YR/04 MO FILED: 03/17/23 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2 DENO JURY: S COMMENTS:
4009 1 -000892-23 CASTILLO EDWIN VS DARDEN LEE CASTILLO EDWIN  PF JALOUDI & ASSOCIATES 973-928-4000
0900 AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT ROSA DARDEN LEE
BELL MEDICAL TRANSPO
JOHN DOES 1-5
JANE DOES 1-5
ABC CORPS. 1-5
AGE: 1 YR/03 MO FILED: 04/03/23 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2 DENO JURY: S COMMENTS:



PROGRAM-ID: CVB0302

AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

ARB12

Ps
R PF
R PF
R DF
R DF

PF

DF

DF

DF

DF

PAGE: 1
REQUEST-NO:

REQUEST-DATE:

ARBITRATOR THE
FIRM/ATTORNEY NAME

ANDALAFT
ANDALAFT
ANDALAFT
ANDALAFT
BENNETT BRICKLIN & S
PINTO

BENNETT BRICKLIN & S
PINTO

& ASSOCIATE

& ASSOCIATE

MATTERA MATTERA & ZI
MATTERA

LAW OFFICES OF PATRI
PETROWSKY

KENT & MC BRIDE PC
RABIN

KENT & MC BRIDE PC
RABIN

ATTORNEY REQUIRED

ATTORNEY REQUIRED

DANIEL SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO

KENT & MC BRIDE PC
DEVANNY

ATTORNEY REQUIRED

ATTORNEY REQUIRED

01
07/08/24

973-594-8822
MICHAEL J

973-594-8822
MICHAEL J

973-888-2181
JOSEPH

973-888-2181
JOSEPH

973-595-6240
NICHOLAS A
908-219-5901
CYNTHIA A
732-326-1711
HOWARD R
732-326-1711
HOWARD R
000-000-0000

000-000-0000

973-777-9700
DANIEL

732-326-1711
CHRISTOPHD

000-000-0000

000-000-0000

RUN-DATE : 07/08/24 CALENDAR MASTER -- ALL PARTIES
RUN-TIME: 21:21:56 07/18/24 TO 07/18/24
VENUE: PAS PASSAIC
COURT: LCV LAW CVL
PROCEEDING DATE 07/18/24 PROCEEDING TIME : AM
CALENDAR TYPE : AUTO ARBTN COURT ROOM PHONE JUDGE ID
#/TIME DOCKET # CASE TITLE / CASE TYPE PARTY NAME
4001 I -001286-22 BERRIOS JONATHAN VS NUNEZ JONATHAN BERRIOS JONATHAN R DPF ANDALAFT & ASSOCTATE 973-594-8822
1000 REINSTATED  AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT VENTURELLI BERRIOS JENNIFER
NUNEZ JONATHAN
MARICHAIL RAMON A
AGE: 1 YR/08 MO FILED: 05/24/22 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2 DENO JURY COMMENTS :
§002 L ~001599-22 TYSON-BRANTLEY TERRIE VS WILLIAMS-HARRIS TYSON-BRANTLEY TERRI  PF MATTERA MATTERA & ZI 973-595-6240
1000 AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT-CONSOLIDATED CASE WILLIAMS-HARRIS JOAN
ARB CANCELLED -DED 11/03/24 DDP EXCAVATING CORP.
DDP CONTRACTING & EX
ROBERT ROE I-V (A FI
JOHN DOE I-V (A FICT
AGE: 2 YR/01 MO FILED: 06/28/22 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2 DENO JURY COMMENTS :
§003 1 -003384-23 WILLIAMS-HARRIS JOANN VS DDP CONTRACTIN WILLTAMS-HARRIS JOAN R PF DANIEL SANTIAGO 973-777-9700
* REINSTATED  AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT-CONSOLIDATED CASE DDP CONTRACTING & EX
ARB CANCELLED -DED 11/03/24 JOHN DOES 1-10
ABC CORPORATION
AGE: 1 YR/02 MO FILED: 05/15/23 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2 DENO JURY COMMENTS :



PROGRAM-ID:

CVB0302

TIS

AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
CALENDAR MASTER -- ALL PARTIES

PAGE: 2
REQUEST-NO:

REQUEST-DATE:

ARBITRATOR THE
FIRM/ATTORNEY NAME

01

07/08/24

AMY L. PETERSON,
PETERSON

VISCOMI AND LYONS
THOMPSON

VISCOMI AND LYONS
THOMPSON

ATTORNEY REQUIRED

PC

ATTORNEY REQUIRED

ATTORNEY REQUIRED

973-773-
AMY
973-538-

DEIRDRE

973-538-

DEIRDRE

000-000-

000-000-

000-000-

8123
L
2930
R
2930
R
0000

0000

0000

JUDGE ID ARB12
PARTY NAME Ps
BICHMAF FAYSAL PF
TAOUCH BALKIS R DF
TAOUCH BACHIR N R DF
BASHMAF NIZAR D DF
ABC CORPORATIONS 1 - DF
JOHN DOES "A" "Dp" DF
COMMENTS :
ESTEPAN OSCAR PF
OKEEFE THEODORE R DF
OKEEFE SEAN B DF
JOHN DOES 1-5 DF

PITTS & POLIZZI LLP
POLIZZI

LAW OFFICE OF MARIE
SHAFER

LAW OFFICE OF MARIE
SHAFER

ATTORNEY REQUIRED

COMMENTS: ARB SET PER DJD ORDER OF 05/10/24

HENRIQUEZ ANTONIO

ESTEPAN OSCAR R

ZAMURIA JAVIER R

OKEEFE THEODORE R

OKEEFE SEAN

ABC CORPORATIONS 1-1

JOHN/JANE DOES 1-10

RUN-DATE: 07/08/24

RUN-TIME: 21:21:56 07/18/24 TO 07/18/24

VENUE: PAS PASSAIC

COURT: LCV LAW CVL

PROCEEDING DATE : 07/18/24 PROCEEDING TIME AM
CALENDAR TYPE : AUTO ARBTN COURT ROOM PHONE

#/TIME DOCKET # CASE TITLE / CASE TYPE

#004 L -002068-22 BICHMAF FAYSAL VS TAOUCH BALKIS

1000 AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT SECOR

AGE: 1 YR/11l MO FILED: 08/17/22 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2 DENO JURY

#005 L -002127-22 ESTEPAN OSCAR VS OKEEFE THEODORE

1000 AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT-CONSOLIDATED CASE ROSA

AGE: 1 YR/11 MO FILED: 08/25/22 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2  DENO JURY

#006 L -000135-23 HENRIQUEZ ANTONIO VS ESTEPAN OSCAR

* AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT-CONSOLIDATED CASE ROSA

AGE: 1 YR/11 MO FILED: 08/26/22 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2  DENO JURY

COMMENTS :

DF

DF

DF

DF

DF

THE VESPI LAW FIRM
DRILL

973-772-

DENNIS

973-443-
NATALIE
973-443-
NATALIE
000-000-

973-633-

JARED

6157
G
9100
S
9100
S
0000

1000
B

ALLSTATE INSURANCE C 908-623-2100

WHITCHURCH

JANE

A

ALLSTATE INSURANCE C 908-623-2100

WHITCHURCH

LAW OFFICE OF MARIE
SHAFER

LAW OFFICE OF MARIE
SHAFER

ATTORNEY REQUIRED

ATTORNEY REQUIRED

JANE

973-443-
NATALIE
973-443-
NATALIE
000-000-

000-000-

A
9100
S
9100
S
0000

0000



PROGRAM-ID: CVB0302 AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE: 3

RUN-DATE : 07/08/24 CALENDAR MASTER -- ALL PARTIES REQUEST-NO: 01
RUN-TIME: 21:21:56 07/18/24 TO 07/18/24 REQUEST-DATE: 07/08/24
VENUE: PAS PASSAIC

COURT: LCV LAW CVL

PROCEEDING DATE : 07/18/24 PROCEEDING TIME : AM
CALENDAR TYPE : AUTO ARBTN COURT ROOM :  PHONE JUDGE ID : ARB12 ARBITRATOR THE
#/TIME DOCKET # CASE TITLE / CASE TYPE TIS PARTY NAME PS FIRM/ATTORNEY NAME ATT. PHONE
#007 L -002435-22 DAVENPORT JOSEPH VS JARAMILLO JAVIER DAVENPORT JOSEPH R PF PITTS & POLIZZI LLP 973-772-6157
POLIZZI DENNIS G
1000 AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT VENTURELLI JARAMILLO JAVIER F DF VISCOMI AND LYONS 973-538-2930
ROTER MICHAEL A
CREAM-O-LAND INC. DA F DF VISCOMI AND LYONS 973-538-2930
ROTER MICHAEL A
STATE FARM MUTUAL AU DF CHASAN LAMPARELLO MA 201-348-6000
ANGELUZZI DAVID B
JOHN DOES 1-5 DF ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000
AGE: 1 YR/10 MO FILED: 09/29/22 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2 DENO: JURY: S COMMENTS:
06 03 2024 020 MOTN D CMP F IN: RET 06-20-24
06 12 2024 021 MOTN SUMM JDGMT: RET 06-20-24
#008 L -000435-23 WU DIANA VS KAJMAKOSKI JOVAN WU DIANA PF JAMES VASQUEZ PC 862-247-8711
VASQUEZ ANGELO J
1000 AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT SECOR KAJMAKOSKI JOVAN R DF HALL BOOTH SMITH, PC 201-614-6350
NORTON HARRY D
KAJMAKOSKI LENA R DF HALL BOOTH SMITH, PC 201-614-6350
NORTON HARRY D
JOHN DOE DF ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000
JANE DOE DF ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000
ABC CORP. DF ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000

AGE: 1 YR/05 MO FILED: 02/14/23 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2 DENO: JURY: S COMMENTS:



